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INGRESOS/SARRERAK
AGRUPACION/TALDEA........- 15.5.15 PRESUPUESTO PRORROGADO 2014

2014KO LUZATUTAKO AURREKONTU

  (EUROS/EUROETAN)

PRESUPUESTADO

A

RECONOCIDO
BRUTO

B

ANULACIONES

C

RECONOCIDO
NETO

D = B - C

COBRO

E

DEVOLUCIONES

F

PAGOS

G

RECONOCIDO
NETO DE

DEVOLUCIONES
H = D - F

RECAUDACIÓN
NETA

I = E - G
AURREKONTATUA AITORTU

GORDINA
EZEZTAPENAK AITORTU

GARBIA
KOBRANTZA ITZULKETAK ORDAINKETAK ITZULKETEN

ONDOREN AITOR.
GARBIA

DIRUBILKETA
GARBIA

TOTAL GENERAL                          
                                       
ORO HAR GUZTIRA                        

MES/HLA
ACU/MTA
SDO/SLD

       314.455,57
  2229.996.782,15

     9.794.532,36

   432.015.742,79
  2930.662.011,05

   -22.979.745,56
  -109.202.620,54

   409.035.997,23
  2821.459.390,51
   170.758.755,82

   430.702.871,69
  2650.700.634,69

    52.322.686,80
   601.257.140,72

    52.409.141,07
   601.257.140,72

   356.713.310,43
  2220.202.249,79

   378.293.730,62
  2049.443.493,97


